Gymnast
Roche, Alicia

Runyon, Nadlie
St. Myers, Ashley
Pond, Brittany
*Guarneri, Emily
Baker, Jessica
Acree, Kaycee
Strock, Hillary
Springer, Brannon
Henry, Keri
Trahin, Brittany
Ainsworth, Kristen
Nix, Katharine
Guitard, Danielle
Whitelow, Kenya
Kelso, Kyliann
Rotach, Abby
Gaffer, Allycia
Schoer, Morgan
Schenkel, Grace
*Muskar, Taylor
Barnes, Megan
Rogers, Lindsey
*Snyder, Jamie
Metcalf, Stormi
Hannie, Chelsea
Pytel, Laura
Whitney, Brooke
Fisher, Brittany

Regional Report -

Grade
12
11
11
10
11

9
10
10
11
12

9
10
11
10

9
10
11
11
12
12
10
11

9
12
11
10
12
12
12

Beam -

School
Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger
Jay County
Fort Wayne Snider
Oak Hill
Marion
Huntington North
Yorktown
Fort Wayne Northop
Fort Wayne Concordia
Fort Wayne Snider
Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger
Jay County
Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger
Fort Wayne Snider
Muncie Central
Jay County
Fort Wayne Northop
Fort Wayne Northop
Marion
Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger
Marion
Muncie Central
Fort Wayne Northop
Marion
Jay County
Fort Wayne Snider
Muncie Central
Muncie Central
Muncie Southside

3/13/2009

Score Place
9.750 1
9.600 2
9.475 3
9.375 4
9.350 6
9.350 5
9.300 7
9.275 8
9.175 9
9.075 10
8.950 11
8.900 12
8.850 13
8.800 14
8.650 15
8.650 16
8.600 17
8.500 18
8.425 19
8.400 20
8.200 21
8.200 21
8.200 21
7.950 24
7.800 25
7.350 26
7.100 27
7.050 28
0.000 29



